If Tenant's Exclusive Use is breached, Tenant will provide written notice of such 
br.:ach to the Landlord. 

4. RENT. Base Rent. Tenant shall pay to Landlord as "Base Rem" an amount equal to $32.00/sf, which amount will increase by 2.U'¼, annually. 
The total aggregate Base Rent under this Lease is One Million Eighty-One Thousand Four Hundred Ten and 95/lUO Dollars (S l ,08t 1410.95). 

(a) In accordance with the schedule below, Tenant shall pay Base Rent to Landlord as set forth in Section 4(c) below, or in any oilier commercially 
reasonable manner as Landlord may designate in writing, in lawful money of the United States, in monthly installments in advance, on the first day of each month